
Regulation 1147 Workgroup Roster 
 
David Bacher 
NRG - Indian River Generating Station 

P.O. Box 408 
Power Plant Road 
Millsboro, Delaware 19966 
Indian River Office:(302) 934-3525 
*Representing NRG Dover 
david.bacher@nrgenergy.com  

 

Bill Grow 
Facility Manager 
NRG Energy Center, Dover LLC 

1280 West North Street 
Dover, Delaware 19904 
Phone: (302) 678-4652 

bill.grow@nrgenergy.com 

Tony DiPrima 
City Manager 
City of Dover 

PO Box 475 
Dover, DE 19903 
736-7005 phone 

tdeprima@dover.de.us 

Patrick McCullar 
President & CEO 
DEMEC 

PO Box 310 
Smyrna, DE 19977 
302.653-2733 
302.653.2734 fax 
Dover, De 19904 

pmccullar@demecinc.net 
 

Stuart Widom 
Conectiv Energy 

92DC72 
PO Box 6066 
Newark, DE 19714 
302.451.5319 
302.451.5353 fax 
Stu.widom@conectiv.com  

Cathe Kalisz, P.E. 
Premcor Refining Group 

4550 Wrangle Hill Road 
Delaware City, DE 19706 
302-834-6408 ph 
302-836-6505 fax 
cathe.kalisz@valero.com  

 
 

 
Arthur Padmor 
Delaware Public Advocate 
Division of the Public Advocate 

820 N. french St. 4th floor 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
302.577.5077 
302577.3297 fax 
Arthur.padmore@state.de.us  

 

 

 
Bruce Burcat 
Delaware Public Service Commission 

861 Silver Lake Blvd 
Cannon Bldg, Suite 100 
Dover, De 19904 
302.736.7516 phone 
Bruce.Burcat@state.de.us  

 

David Bloom 
Delaware Public Service Commission 

861 Silver Lake Blvd 
Cannon Bldg, Suite 100 
Dover, De 19904 
302.736.7516 phone 
David.Bloom@state.de.us  

 
 
Michael Fiorentino 
Mid-Atlantic Environmental Law Center 
Widener University School of Law 

4601 Concord Pike 
PO Box 7474 

Chad Tolman 
Delaware Chapter of the Sierra Club 

2503 Raven Rd. 
Wilmington, DE 19810 
(302) 478-3516 



Wilmington DE 19803-0474 
302 477-2072 Ph 
302 477-2032 fax 
mdfiorentino@widener.edu  

 

ChadTolman@comcast.net  
 

Nick DiPasquale 
Delaware Audubon 

45 Shady Lane 
Dover, DE 19901 
302.697.3320 (H) 
302.423.4140 (C) 
nicholasdi@comcast.net  

 

 

 
Ron Amirikian 
Program Manager II 
DAWM 
Priscilla Building 

156 S. State St 
Dover, De 19901 
302.739.9402 phone 
302.739.3106 fax 
R.Amirikian@state.de.us  

 

Robert Clausen 
Planner IV 
DAWM 
Priscilla Building 

156 S. State St 
Dover, De 19901 
302.739.9402 phone 
302.739.3106 fax 
Robert.Clausen@state.de.us 

 
Paul Foster 
Program Manager II 
DAWM 

715 Grantham Lane 
New Castle, DE 19720 
Paul.Foster@state.de.us 
 

Valerie Gray 
Planning Supervisor 
DAWM 
Priscilla Building 

156 S. State St 
Dover, De 19901 
302.739.9402 phone 
302.739.3106 fax 
Valerie.Gray@state.de.us 

 
Tom Lilly 
Engineer IV 
DAWM 

715 Grantham Lane 
New Castle, DE 19720 
Tom.Lilly@state.de.us 
 

Ravi Rangan 
Engineer VI 
DAWM 

715 Grantham Lane 
New Castle, DE 19720 
Ravi.Rangan@state.de.us  

 
  

 


